Klasyfikacja: M30-34

Zawodnik
KRAWIECKI Mateusz
JACIOW Pawet
BRZOSKWINIA Wojciech
KALINOWSKI Krystian
JAGODZINSKI Karol
MLYNSKI Mariusz
PSUT Kamil
CYNAR Mateusz
PALCZYNSKI Barttomiej
MULCZYNSKI Piotr
WIELOGORSKI Karol
SKOWRON Bartosz
ROGALSKI Piotr
PABICH Sebastian
MISKUNAS Aivaras
WIETESKA tukasz
KYRC Karol
BRYLAK Grzegorz
PIETRON tukasz
DUBOVIKAS Tomas
BOGUSKI Adam
OKON Patryk
MYRCHA Jakub
KOZON Emil
IWAN Michat
MACHNICKI Artur
ZIMNY Adam
WILCZYNSKI Mariusz
0Z0G Mateusz
TERCJAK Dariusz

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

36
40
13
34
23
16

20
54
52
38
112
24
110
76
60
93
42
74
98
79
80
73
65
94
39
119
118
163
117

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT OSTROtEKA

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2023-08-05
Ostroteka
6 km

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
WATAHA

LEMON TEAM
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
OSPRO OCR

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
OCR RZESZOW

BIEGUN OCR TEAM

OUTDOOR TRAINING

OCR BALTIC WARRIORS
OSPRO OCR
TEAM KYRC

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

OSPRO OCR

OSPRO OCR

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
A POTEM PIWKO
TENISISCI

TENISISCI

KOCHAM POLUSA
OCR PARK CHRABOLY

Kategoria
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
2 09:30
3 09:30
4 09:30
6 09:30
7 09:30
8 09:30
13 09:30
14 09:30
15 09:30
16 09:30
22 09:30
30 09:40
31 09:30
34 09:40
37 09:40
41 09:30
44 09:40
49 09:30
52 09:40
53 09:40
55 09:40
65 09:40
69 09:40
71 09:40
73 09:40
74 09:40
75 09:40
82 09:40
84 09:40
85 09:40

00:33:15.15
00:33:24.30
00:33:47.50
00:35:40.65
00:36:03.10
00:36:09.10
00:37:58.05
00:37:59.55
00:38:05.55
00:38:08.00
00:40:44.05
00:43:06.15
00:43:38.30
00:45:05.30
00:45:41.70
00:46:12.70
00:46:37.90
00:47:32.05
00:48:27.70
00:48:41.35
00:48:51.10
00:51:46.70
00:52:29.80
00:55:20.10
00:56:04.80
00:56:05.05
00:56:34.25
01:01:40.85
01:02:09.75
01:02:44.75

Czas
brutto
6km
00:33:15.15
00:33:24.30
00:33:47.50
00:35:40.65
00:36:03.10
00:36:09.10
00:37:58.05
00:37:59.55
00:38:05.55
00:38:08.00
00:40:44.05
00:43:06.15
00:43:38.30
00:45:05.30
00:45:41.70
00:46:12.70
00:46:37.90
00:47:32.05
00:48:27.70
00:48:41.35
00:48:51.10
00:51:46.70
00:52:29.80
00:55:20.10
00:56:04.80
00:56:05.05
00:56:34.25
01:01:40.85
01:02:09.75
01:02:44.75

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:00:09 (0.5%)

+00:00:32 (1.6%)

+00:02:25 (6.8%)

+00:02:47 (7.8%)

+00:02:53 (8.0%)

+00:04:42 (12.4%)
+00:04:44 (12.5%)
+00:04:50 (12.7%)
+00:04:52 (12.8%)
+00:07:28 (18.4%)
+00:09:51 (22.9%)
+00:10:23 (23.8%)
+00:11:50 (26.3%)
+00:12:26 (27.2%)
+00:12:57 (28.0%)
+00:13:22 (28.7%)
+00:14:16 (30.0%)
+00:15:12 (31.4%)
+00:15:26 (31.7%)
+00:15:35 (31.9%)
+00:18:31 (35.8%)
+00:19:14 (36.7%)
+00:22:04 (39.9%)
+00:22:49 (40.7%)
+00:22:49 (40.7%)
+00:23:19 (41.2%)
+00:28:25 (46.1%)
+00:28:54 (46.5%)
+00:29:29 (47.0%)

Tempo
min/km
5:32
5:34
5:37
5:56
6:00
6:01
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:47
7:11
7:16
7:30
7:36
7:42
7:46
7:55
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:37
8:44
9:13
9:20
9:20
9:25
10:16
10:21
10:27

B4 SEGRI

Tempo
km/h

10.8 (100%)
10.8 (100%)
10.7 (99.1%)
10.1 (93.5%)
10 (92.6%)
10 (92.6%)
9.5 (88.0%)
9.5 (88.0%)
9.5 (88.0%)
9.4 (87.0%)
8.8 (81.5%)
8.4 (77.8%)
8.3 (76.9%)
8 (74.1%)
7.9 (73.1%)
7.8 (72.2%)
7.7 (71.3%)
7.6 (70.4%)
7.4 (
7.4 (

68.5%)

68.5%)
7.4 (68.5%)
7 (64.8%)
6.9 (63.9%)
6.5 (60.2%)
6.4 (59.3%)
6.4 (59.3%)
6.4 (59.3%)
5.8 (53.7%)
5.8 (53.7%)
5.7 (52.8%)


http://b4sport.pl

Czas

brutto Tempo

Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat Seria 6km min/km
31 KOWALIK Karol 165 Elite Mezczyzn 89 09:40 01:27:49.05 01:27:49.05 +00:54:33 (62.1%) 14:38 4.1 (38.0%)
32 LEPICKI Mateusz 72 LEMON TEAM Elite Mezczyzn 90 09:40 02:07:29.00 02:07:29.00 +01:34:13 (73.9%) 21:14 2.8 (25.9%)

Znaleziono 32 wynik(6w)
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